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Contact Name Default Email Default Phone Business Category

Academy Of Real Estate academyofre@hotmail.com (915) 779-0096 Education

CCIM El Paso Chapter elpasoccim@gmail.com (915) 740-7140 Education

IREM El Paso Chapter #84 iremelpaso@gmail.com (915) 592-4549 Education

AAA Home & Termite Inspections office@aaainspection.net (915) 317-5062 Inspections

Inspector Pros john@inspector-pros.com (915) 209-2221 Inspections

Integrity Pest & Termite integritypest915.blanca@gmail.com (915) 303-8462 Inspections

Integrity Property Inspection integrityspec@gmail.com (915) 201-3694 Inspections

National Property Inspections- El Paso ramon.rivera@npiinspect.com (915) 777-2371 Inspections

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors cesar.mendoza@pillartopost.com (915) 203-2550 Inspections

Albert Aveytia Allstate Agency aaveytia@allstate.com (915) 539-4077 Insurance

Colonial Life irma.sandoval@coloniallifesales.com (915) 781-7626 Insurance

Comparion Insurance Agency berenice.reyes@comparioninsurance.com (575) 578-6475 Insurance

Farmers Insurance Mercedes Ruiz mruiz1@farmersagent.com (915) 860-1000 Insurance

Home Insurance Agency raulv@homeinsagy.com 915-771-8552 Insurance

Joe Varela State Farm Agency JOE.VARELA.YIZK@STATEFARM.COM (915) 581-8166 Insurance

Old Republic Home Protection CatalinaS@orhp.com (800) 282-7131 Insurance

Oscar Gonzalez Agency ogonzalez2@farmersagent.com (915) 200-4178 Insurance

Yvonne Ruiz Insurance Agency yruiz@farmersagent.com (915) 581-9034 Insurance

All Western Mortgage Ernesto.martinez@allwestern.com (915) 487-9014 Mortgage

Change Home Mortgage ajguzman@changemtg.com (915) 261-2873 Mortgage

Citizens Bank epulido@citizenslc.com (915) 525-1993 Mortgage

City Bank Mortgage dgalindo@city.bank (915) 833-8121 Mortgage

Credit Services of America mail@creditservicesofamerica.com (844) 349-8727 Mortgage

El Paso Mortgage Bankers Assoc lrevelez@firstlightfcu.org (575) 636-9214 Mortgage

Emi Funding brenda.varela@emifunding.com (915) 603-1866 Mortgage

Entrust Capital Funding servicing@entrustcapitalfunding.com (915) 503-2057 Mortgage

Eustis Mortgage Corporation cheryl.montenegro@eustismortgage.com (915) 995-5220 Mortgage

Fidelity National Home Warranty martha.maldonado@fnf.com 1-800-308-1420 Mortgage

First American Home Warranty cbreton@firstam.com 800-698-0422 Mortgage

First Community Mortgage gabriela.rodriguez@1stnb.com 915-203-1431 Mortgage

First Light Federal CU lrevelez@firstlightfcu.org (915) 383-5303 Mortgage

GECU Mortgage connor.hernandez@gecu.com (915) 503-8478 Mortgage

Gold Mortgage, A Division of Canopy Mortgage Goldadvantage@goldmortgage.net (918) 806-8200 Mortgage
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Guild Mortgage rcabrera@guildmortgage.net (915) 204-3867 Mortgage

Movement Mortgage Arthur.Aguirre@movement.com (915) 503-3450 Mortgage

Mutual of Omaha Reverse Mortg adutton@mutualmortgage.com (915) 383-5460 Mortgage

Patriot Mortgage jbarde@patriotmtg.com (915) 757-9500 Mortgage

REV Mortgage El Paso vhernandez@gorevmortgage.com (915) 472-1122 Mortgage

Rising Star Title ralph@risingstartitle.com (915) 590-3100 Mortgage

Rocket Mortgage pedroolivares@rocketmortgage.com (915) 335-5989 Mortgage

Rocky Mountain Mortgage Company sandra@rmmc.com (915) 593-3111 Mortgage

Security National Mortgage Company kenny.lopez@snmc.com (617) 987-5282 Mortgage

Sunflower Bank Janet.Castrejon@SunflowerBank.com (915) 240-2021 Mortgage

Tailored Lending rick@tailoredlending.com (915) 257-6947 Mortgage

Vantage Bank Texas kendra.hoover@vantage.bank (956) 664-8400 Mortgage

Veteran Community Mortgage jason@veterancommunitymortgage.com (469) 340-6451 Mortgage

Waterstone Mortgage Corporation ZlaClair@WaterstoneMortgage.com (915) 600-7824 Mortgage

Willow Bend Mortgage Company abarbara@wmb.com (575) 636-9214 Mortgage

3D Casas photos@3dcasas.com (505) 585-4005 Photography & Printing

Print It El Paso Inc order@printitep.com (915) 444-8311 Photography & Printing

Oracle Protection Group jac@oracleprotectiongroup.com (915) 238-2109 Security

Signal of El Paso shayessr@teamsignal.com (915) 996-0313 Security

Clear Title Co. rayg@cleartitleelpaso.com (915) 333-4300 Title Companies

Lone Star Title Company jmartin@lonestartitle.com 915-545-2222 Title Companies

Mammoth Rock Title egonzalez@mammothrocktitle.com (915) 303-8132 Title Companies

Prosperus Title and Escrow liz.olivar@prosperustitle.com (915) 288-2468 Title Companies

Sierra Title Company mpulido@sierratitle.com (956) 682-8321 Title Companies

Stewart Title melanie.jones@stewart.com 915-225-8200 Title Companies

Texas Title Company pogaz@texastitlecompany.net (915) 593-3400 Title Companies

True Title michelle@trueelpaso.com (915) 228-4708 Title Companies

WestStar Title, LLC  #1701 bernie.delhierro@weststar-title.com (915) 532-1000 Title Companies

Aeterna Environmental LLC michael@aeterna-environmental.org (346) 513-9100

AT&T gd9417@att.com 9153017613

Barrett Financial Group LLC gsosa@barrettfinancial.com (915) 543-1246

Bowl El Paso laura@bowl-elpaso.com (915) 595-7777

Bumble Bee Blinds Achoi@bumblebeeblinds.com (806) 939-8558
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Cadence Lending Group carolyn@cadencelending.com (915) 779-1633

CASAS DE LEON LLC KARYN@MYCASASDELEON.COM (915) 540-0101

Central Transportation Systems / United Van Lines jwilburn@elpasomover.com (915) 772-7404

Citizens Bank of LC ahernandez@citizenslc.com (575) 674-4108

City1st veronica.raigosa@city1st.com (915) 383-8481

Desert View Homes ecaro@viewhomesinc.com (915) 591-6319

E Mortgage Capital Inc. jlee@emortgagecapital.com (915) 494-8478

Economy Wholesale Grocers amar@economycashcarry.com (915) 532-2660

El Paso Chamber epc@elpaso.org (915) 534-0500

Empower Brokerage HGomez@empowerbrokerage.com (817) 410-5800

First National Bank Texas leandro.brandi@1stnb.com (915) 333-7018

First Savings Bank cristina.bringas@firstsavingsbanks.com (915) 539-5847

Gateway Toastmasters renegadetattoo@gmail.com (915) 491-9740

Green Home Loans kmendoza@mygreenhomeloans.com (808) 371-3213

Hakes Brothers ruby.orozco@hakesbrothers.com (915) 274-5614

Home Pros Remodeling nicoleb@homepros-usa.com (575) 644-3862

I LOVE TO TRAVEL AGENCY ilovetotravelagency@gmail.com (915) 740-8770

Interior Logic Group idania.hale@ilginc.com (915) 337-1404

LEH Luxury Homes ozziechavez@harris-realestate.com (915) 241-9834

Longhorn III Investments cramirez@longhorninvestments.com (915) 881-9990

Lower LLC Lbergen@lower.com (915) 479-5626

MAK Roofing and Construction felixvizarreta@gmail.com 915-691-0532

Mediakingsmen hello@mediakingsmen.com (575) 779-7254

Mounce, Green, Myers, Safi safi@mgmsg.com (915) 532-2000

Network Funding, LP nohemi.perez@nflp.com (915) 867-3250

Northwestern Mutual angelique.lopez@nm.com (915) 307-1104

One Source FCU mgutierrez@onesourcefcu.coop 915-791-4651

Raiz Federal Credit Union rvillegas@raiz.us (915) 926-2511

Saratoga Homes mario@saratoga-homes.com (915) 855-1005

Savannah A Homes rvaguilar@savannahahomes.com (915) 274-8705

SERVPRO of East El Paso office@servproeastelpaso.com (915) 249-6957

SERVPRO of West El Paso Office@servpro11089.com (915) 234-2614

Society Title ssikes@societytitle.com (915) 710-6980
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So-Lo Hardware chris@hssupply.com (915) 351-6868

State Farm - Team Chavira mark.chavira.vahpf7@statefarm.com (915) 412-6897

Texas Bank bwhite@txbmc.com (817) 386-8278

The Open House Show robertbettes@sbcglobal.net 915-540-6163

The Opera Company dba El Paso Opera info@epopera.org (915) 581-5534

U.S. Bank maria.diaz@usbank.com (575) 647-7319

Women`s Council Of REALTORS wcrelpasodelnorte@gmail.com (915) 433-1810


